
John Lewis Stock Number 77015808 

Name Sensational Sea Salt Caramel Truffles Treat Bag 

Ingredients 

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 33% min. Milk Solids 22% min. 
 
Ingredients: Milk Chocolate 55% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole 
Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural 
Vanilla), Caramel 40% (Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Sweetened 
Condensed Skimmed Milk (Skimmed Milk, Sugar), Vegetable 
Fat (Coconut), Emulsifier: E471, Natural Flavouring, Salt), Salt 
Flakes 0.1%. 
 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see 
ingredients in bold. May contain nuts & peanuts. 
Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18°c away from strong odours. 

 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain nuts & peanuts 

Net Quantity 100g e 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions 
Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18°c away from 
strong odours. 
 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Holdsworth Chocolates, The Chocolate Factory, 
Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, 
Derbyshire. DE45 1GT 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Labelling 

Nutrition information –  
Typical values per 100g 

Energy 1955 kJ/ 467 kcal 

Fat 
    of which saturates 

25.1g 
16.7g 

Carbohydrate 
    of which sugars 

55.6g 
54.4g 

Protein 4.8g 

Salt 0.1g 
 

Alcoholic Strength  

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 



Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol Y 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


